BID SUMMARY

Headington Wash Rack Facility Project Begin Advertisement: 12/17/19
Bid Opening: 1/23/2020
Contract No. 4299 Anticipated Award: 2/11/2020
Project No. 81134
Project Types Building, Treatment
Base Bid A D.G. Granade, Inc. Air & Lube Systems, Inc. Auburn Constructors, LLC American River Construction,Inc.
Item Item Code Item Description Units of Est|ma}te Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
No Measure | Quantity
1 72007 |Trench and Excavation Safety LS 1 $ 500.00 | $ 500.00| $ 4,520.00| $ 4,520.00 $ 1,500.00| $ 1,500.00| $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00
2 80050 |Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method) LS 1 $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00| $ 1,488.00| $ 1,488.001 $ 2,500.00| $ 2,500.00| $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00
3 P | 130100 ([Job Site Management LS 1 $ 70,000.00 | $ 70,000.00 | $ 29,040.00 | $ 29,040.00| $ 50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00| $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
4 P | 130200 |[Prepare Water Pollution Control Plan LS 1 $ 1,000.00| $ 1,000.00|$ 3,327.00 | $ 3,327.00|$ 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00| $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00
5 149001A |Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan LS 1 $ 300.00 | $ 300.00|$ 2,261.00 | $ 2,261.00|$ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00| $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00
6 P | 994650A |Pre-Fabricated Metal Building LS 1 $ 362,193.00 | $ 362,193.00| $396,261.00 | $ 396,261.00| $ 382,000.00 | $ 382,000.00] $ 450,000.00 | $ 450,000.00
7 994650A |Underground Electrical Conduits LS 1 $ 49,000.00 | $  49,000.00| $ 36,469.00 | $ 36,469.00| $ 26,000.00 | $ 26,000.00| $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00
8 P | 994650A |[Tire Wash System LS 1 $ 117,64500| $ 117,645.00|$117,680.00 | $ 117,680.00] $ 160,000.00 | $ 160,000.00| $ 220,000.00| $ 220,000.00
9 994650A [Reservior Tank EA 1 $ 22,655.00 [ $ 22,655.00| $ 38,770.00 | $ 38,770.00] $ 20,000.00 | $ 20,000.00] $ 40,000.00| $ 40,000.00
10 994650A |Rain Tank System LS 1 $ 37,720.00 | $ 37,720.00| $ 64,286.00 | $ 64,286.00] $ 46,000.00 | $ 46,000.00] $ 80,000.00 | $ 80,000.00
SUBTOTAL BASE (A) BID ITEMS $ 662,013.00 $ 694,102.00 $ 692,500.00 $ 812,000.00
ALTERNATIVE BID B
'L'ZM ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION Ugl;’S ESTIIEMAT Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
11 | p| 994560A |Catwalk System LS 1 $ 51,175.00 | $ 51,175.00] $ 22,902.00 | $ 22,902.00 | $ 46,000.00 | $ 46,000.00 | $ 90,000.00 | $ 90,000.00
ALTERNATIVE BID C
12 | p| 994560A |Furnish Pumps LS 1 $ 46,330.00 | $  46,330.00| $ 23,652.00 | $ 23,652.00 | $ 90,000.00 [ $ 90,000.00 | $ 49,000.00 | $ 49,000.00
13 994657A _|[Install Pumps LS 1 $ 4,650.00 | $ 4,650.00]$ 5,620.00 | $ 5,620.00 | $ 5,800.00 |$ 5,800.00| $ 12,000.00 | $ 12,000.00
14 | P | 994560A |Fumish Filtration Equipment LS 1 $ 71,190.00 | $ 71,190.00| $ 74,563.00 | $ 74,563.00 | $ 67,000.00 | $ 67,000.00 | $ 75,000.00 | $ 75,000.00
15 | P | 994560B |Install Filtration Equipment LS 1 $ 3,700.00 | $ 3,700.00| $ 40,006.00 | $  40,006.00 | $ 12,000.00 | $ 12,000.00| $ 18,000.00 | $ 18,000.00
16 | P | 994560A |Treatment System LS 1 $ 50,850.00 | $ 50,850.00| $ 53,120.00 | $ 53,120.00 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 65,000.00 | $ 65,000.00
ALT SUBTOTAL ALTERNATIVE BID ITEMS $ 227,895.00 $ 219,863.00 $ 270,800.00 $ 309,000.00
Total Bid (A+B+C) $ 889,908.00 $ 913,965.00 $ 963,300.00 $ 1,121,000.00

4299 _Bid Summary_rev 20'0096 C 1 Of 1 lofl





